

2nd & final bill

22

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/w - Construction of road from Dharupur School to Hathini tola.					
Agency- Nawal Kishore Singh.					
Agg. no- RWD/SSM-2/09/SBD/2023-24					
Date of work start - 17.02.2024					
Stipulated date of completion - 16.02.2025					
Actual date of completion - 10.09.2024					
ABSTRACT OF COST					
(1/1) Providing and fixing					
(i) Benchmark pillars - do					
Qty = 02 no			Page - 07		
@ Rs. 4501.28/each			Rs. 9003 = 00		
(ii) Reference pillars - do					
Qty = 05 no		T.M.B.	Page - 07		
@ Rs. 2088.39/each			Rs. 10442 = 00		
(2/2) Providing clearing and grubbing road land - do - do					
Qty = 0.98 Hectare			Page - 07		
@ Rs. 75573.34/Hect			Rs. 74062 = 00		
(3/3) Cutting of trees, including cutting of trunks, branches - do					
Qty = 02 no			Page - 08		
@ Rs 623.34/each			Rs. 1247 = 00		
(4/4) Removal of telephone/ electric poles with wires including - do - do					

Continuation

Qty = 04 no Page - 08

@ Rs 249.57/each

Rs. 998 = 00

Rs. 95752 = 00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(5/5) Const. of embankment with approved material obtained from borrow pit - lead up to 100 m - do					
Qty = 2172.91 m ³			Page - 08		
Qty = 239.86 m ³			Page - 19		
Total = 2412.77 m ³					
② Rs 237.75/m ³			Rs. 573636 = 00		
(6/6) Const. of embankment with approved material - lead up to 100 m					
- do - - do			do		
Qty = 648.69 m ³			Page - 08		
Qty = 71.60 m ³			Page - 23		
Total = 720.29 m ³					
② Rs 261.09/m ³			Rs. 188061 = 00		
(7/7) Const. of Subgrade and earthen shoulder - do - - do					
Qty = 3165.60 m ³			Page - 08		
Qty = 1064.29 m ³			Page - 17		
Total = 4229.89 m ³					
② Rs 264.63/m ³			Rs. 1119356 = 00		
(8/8) Construction of G.S.B with well graded material (grade-I) - do					
Qty = 1003.50 m ³			Page - 08		
Qty = 10.45 m ³			Page - 14		
Total = 1013.95 m ³					

Continuation

limited to 1013.54 m³② Rs. 3221.34/m³

Rs. 3264957 = 00

Rs. 5241762 = 00

B.F. Rs. 5241762 = 00

24

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(9/9) Providing w.B.M. (grading-3)					
do do			do		
Qty = 393.75/m ³				Page - 09	
Qty = 4.25 m ³				Page - 15	
Total = 398 m ³					
Limited to 397.69 m ³					
@ Rs. 4956.77/m ³				Rs. 1971258 = 00.	
(10/16) Providing and fixing Logo of MMGSY project..			do	do	
Qty = 02 no				Page - 09	
Qty = 02 no				Page - 20	
Total = 04 no					
@ Rs 10803/each				Rs. 43212 = 00	
(11/23) Providing and laying of R.C.C. pipe duct (300mm dia) - do					
Qty = 40 m				Page - 09	
@ Rs. 1050.39/m				Rs. 42016 = 00	
(12/25) Removal of all types of H.P. up to 600 mm dia) - do					
Qty = 7.50 Rm				Page - 09	
@ Rs. 258.70/Rm				Rs. 1940 = 00	
(13/26) E/w in excavation .. do					
Qty = 61.12 m ³				Page - 09	
@ Rs. 398.62/m ³				Rs. 24364 = 00	
				Rs. 7324552 = 00	

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(20/11) Providing tack coat (RS-1)					
- do			do		
Qty = 4166.21 m ²				Page - 16	
@ Rs 20.22 / m ²					Rs. 84241=00
(21/12) Providing mix Seal					
Surfacing (Type-B)			do	do	
Qty = 4166.21 m ²				Page - 16	
@ Rs 274.567 / m ²					Rs 1143904=00
(22/13) Providing cement concrete					
parement (M-30)			do	do	
Qty = 182.49 m ³				Page - 16	
limited to 181.80 m ³					
@ Rs 7953.80 / m ³					Rs. 1446001=00
(23/14) Providing hard shoulder					do
Qty = 135.25 m ²				Page - 17	
@ Rs. 521.59 / m ²					Rs. 70545=00
(24/20) Providing road marking					
on B.T. surface			do		
Qty = 220 m ²				Page - 20	
@ Rs. 886.46 / m ²					Rs. 195021=00
(25/21) Road marking with hot					
applied thermoplastic compound					
with reflectorizing glass beads on C.C. surface					do
Qty = 60 m ²				Page - 21	
@ Rs. 1005.35 / m ²					Rs. 60321=00
					Rs 11240692=00

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(26/22) Planting of trees by the road side (Avenue tree) - do					
Qty = 110 no	Page - 21				
@ Rs. 1288.82/each				Rs. 141770 = 00	
(27/15) (i) Providing ordinary Km stone (precast) - do					
Qty = 03 no	Page - 21				
@ Rs. 2808.59/each				Rs. 8426 = 00	
(ii) Providing 200mm stone (precast) - do - do					
Qty = 05 no	Page - 21				
@ Rs. 792.63/each				Rs. 3963 = 00	
(28/18) Providing R.C.C. grade boundary fillers - do - do					
Qty = 36 no	Page - 21				
@ Rs. 661.24/each				Rs. 23805 = 00	
(29/19) Providing and fixing of retro-reflectorised cautionary, mandatory & informative sign - do					
600mm equilateral triangle					
= 05 no (Vide T.M.B Page - 21)					
@ Rs. 4107.08/each				Rs. 20535 = 00	
600mm circular = 04 no (Page - 21)					
@ Rs. 5556.70/each				Rs. 22227 = 00	
600mm x 450mm rectangular					
@ Rs. 5408.31/each				Rs. 16294 = 00	

Continuation

Rs. 11447000

28

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

[illegible]